UNCLASSIFIED

The National Academies of
SCIENCES - ENGINEERING - MEDICINE

Division on Engineering and Physical Sciences
Intelligence Community Studies Board

Dr. Anthony Vinci, Chair RIA Forum

Ms. Caryn A. Leslie, Director

Forum on the
Revolution in Intelligence Affairs
Meeting One
March 31-April 1, 2022
Keck Center, Room 101

Zoom Info for Day One:
https://nasem.zoom.us/j/94577077999?pwd=UisxMnZFam8wZXVMNVRXdnEvbHIZQTO09

11:00-11:15

11:15-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-1:15

1:15-2:00

2:00-2:15

2:15-3:00

Welcome Remarks and Discussion of Charge
Dan Flynn | ODNI, Director of IC Net Assessments

Discussion on the Future of Intelligence
Facilitated by Kara Cunzeman | The Aerospace Corp.

Lunch

Lessons Learned from the Revolution in Military Affairs
Thomas Mahnken | CSBA

Lessons Learned from the RMA
Jacqueline Deal | Long Term Strategy Group

Break
The Rise Of Private Intelligence Actors: Implications for

Future Competition For Intelligence
Sean McFate | Georgetown and National Defense University

500 Fifth Street, NW, Ninth Floor, Washington, DC 20001
Email: icsbh@nas.edu Phone: 202.334.3166 Fax: 202.334.1553

UNCLASSIFIED


mailto:icsb@nas.edu
https://nasem.zoom.us/j/94577077999?pwd=UisxMnZFam8wZXVMNVRXdnEvbHlZQT09

UNCLASSIFIED

3:00-3:45 Web3, Al, Strategic Competition and Implications of the
Revolution in Intelligence Affairs
Anthony Vinci | Adjunct Senior Fellow, Center for a New
American Security (CNAS).

Day Two
Closed Sessions

11:00-4:00

500 Fifth Street, NW, Ninth Floor, Washington, DC 20001
Email: icsbh@nas.edu Phone: 202.334.3166 Fax: 202.334.1553

UNCLASSIFIED


mailto:icsb@nas.edu

