

UNCLASSIFIED

The National Academies of
SCIENCES • ENGINEERING • MEDICINE

Division on Engineering and Physical Sciences
Intelligence Community Studies Board
Dr. Anthony Vinci, Chair RIA Forum
Ms. Caryn A. Leslie, Director

**Forum on the
Revolution in Intelligence Affairs
Meeting One
March 31-April 1, 2022
Keck Center, Room 101**

Zoom Info for Day One:

<https://nasem.zoom.us/j/94577077999?pwd=UisxMnZFam8wZXVMNVRXdEVbHIZQT09>

11:00-11:15	Welcome Remarks and Discussion of Charge Dan Flynn ODNI, Director of IC Net Assessments
11:15-12:00	Discussion on the Future of Intelligence Facilitated by Kara Cunzeman The Aerospace Corp.
12:00-12:30	Lunch
12:30-1:15	Lessons Learned from the Revolution in Military Affairs Thomas Mahnken CSBA
1:15-2:00	Lessons Learned from the RMA Jacqueline Deal Long Term Strategy Group
2:00-2:15	Break
2:15-3:00	The Rise Of Private Intelligence Actors: Implications for Future Competition For Intelligence Sean McFate Georgetown and National Defense University

500 Fifth Street, NW, Ninth Floor, Washington, DC 20001
Email: icsb@nas.edu Phone: 202.334.3166 Fax: 202.334.1553

UNCLASSIFIED

UNCLASSIFIED

3:00-3:45

Web3, AI, Strategic Competition and Implications of the Revolution in Intelligence Affairs

Anthony Vinci | Adjunct Senior Fellow, Center for a New American Security (CNAS).

**Day Two
Closed Sessions**

11:00-4:00

UNCLASSIFIED